### 504201964 01/30/2017

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4248640

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
CANBERRA UK LIMITED	10/20/2016

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MIRION TECHNOLOGIES (CANBERRA UK) LTD.
Street Address:	BUILDING 528.10 UNIT 1 HARWELL SCIENCE AND INNOVATION CAMPUS, DIDCOT,
City:	OXFORDSHIRE
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	OX11 0DF

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6822235

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)739-2815

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: iprecordals@cpa.com
Correspondent Name: CPA GLOBAL LTD
Address Line 1: LIBERATION HOUSE
Address Line 2: CASTLE STREET

Address Line 4: ST HELIER, JERSEY JE1 1BL

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HEIDI WHITTINGHAM	
SIGNATURE:	HMW/IPR/FV/Canberra-Mirion//013/CoN//1PT	
DATE SIGNED:	01/30/2017	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Co Hse - Change of name cert#page1.tif

PATENT 504201964 REEL: 041116 FRAME: 0213



# ON CHANGE OF NAME

# **Company Number 3640077**

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

## **CANBERRA UK LIMITED**

a company incorporated as private limited by shares, having its registered office situated in England and Wales, has changed its name to:

# MIRION TECHNOLOGIES (CANBERRA UK) LIMITED

Given at Companies House on **20th October 2016.** 

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





RECORDED: 01/30/2017

PATENT REEL: 041116 FRAME: 0214